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TAREE OLD BAR

SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB

ST

Taree Old Bar Surf Life Saving Club - 24/25 Season Patrol Roster
Eagles - Gail Porpises - Guparr Sloths - Mikiri
Patrol 1 Start Finish Patrol 2 Start Finish Patrol 3 Start Finish
Sat 28/09/2024 9:00 13:00) Sat 05/10/2024 9:00 13:00 Sat 12/10/2024 9:00 13:00
Sun 29/09/2024 9:00 13:00 Sun 06/10/2024 9:00 13:00 Sun 13/10/2024 9:00 13:00
Sat 09/11/2024 9.00 13:00 Sat 16/11/2024 9:00 13:00 Sat 23/11/2024 9:00 13:00
Sun 10/11/2024 9:00 13:00 Sun 17/11/2024 9:00 13:00 Sun 24/11/2024 9:00 13:00
Sat 21/12/2024 9:00 15:00 Sat 28/12/2024 9:00 15:00 Sat 04/01/2025 9:00 15:00
Sun 22/12/2024 9.00 15:00 Sun 29/12/2024 9:00 15:00 Sun 05/01/2025 9:00 15:00
Sat 01/02/2025 9:00 15:00 Sat 08/02/2025 9:00 15:00 Mon 27/01/2025 9:00 15:00
Sun 02/02/2025 9:00 15:00 Sun 09/02/2025 9:00 15:00 Sat 15/02/2025 9:00 15:00
Sat 15/03/2025 9:00 13:00 Sat 22/03/2025 9:00 13:00 Sun 16/02/2025 9:00 15:00
Sun 16/03/2025 9:00 13:00 Sun 23/03/2025 9:00 13:00 Sat 29/03/2025 9:00 15:00
Sat 19/04/2025 9:00 13:00 Sun 20/04/2025 9:00 13:00 Sun 30/03/2025 9:00 15:00
Falcons - Gumal Sharks - Goi Wee Flamingos - Gukandi
Patrol 4 Start Finish Patrol 5 Start Finish Patrol 6 Start Finish
Sat 19/10/2024 9:00 13:00 Mon 07/10/2024 9:00 13:00 Sat 02/11/2024 9:00 13:00
Sun 20/10/2024 9:00 13:00 Sat 26/10/2024 9:00 13:00 Sun 03/11/2024 9:00 13:00
Sat 30/11/2024 900 13:00 Sun 27/10/2024 9:00 1300 Sat 14/12/2024 9:00 13:00
Sun 01/12/2024 9:00 13:00 Sat 07/12/2024 9:00 13:00 Sun 15/12/2024 9:00 13:00
Thu 26/12/2024 900 15:00 Sun 08/12/2024 9:00 13:00 Sat 25/01/2025 9:00 15:00
Sat 11/01/2025 9:00 15:00 Wed 01/01/2025 9:00 15:00 Sun 26/01/2025 9:00 15:00
Sun 12/01/2025 9:00 15:00 Sat 18/01/2025 9:00 15:00 Sat 08/03/2025 9:00 13:00
Sat 22/02/2025 9:00 15:00 Sun 19/01,2025 9:00 15:00 Sun 09/03/2025 9:00 13:00
Sun 23/02/2025 9:00 15:00 Sat 01/03/2025 9:00 13:00 Fri 18/04/2025 9:00 13:00
Sat 05/04/2025 9:00 13:00 Sun 02/03/2025 9:00 13:00 Mon 21/04/2025 9:00 18:00
Sun 06/04/2025 9:00 13:00 Sat 12/04/2025 9:00 13:00 Sat 26/04/2025 9:00 13:00
Sun 13/04/2025 9:00 13:00 Sun 27/04/2025 9:00 13:00




